
EL CERRITO-KENSINGTON FIRE DEPARTMENT 
10900 San Pablo Avenue  El Cerrito  CA  94530 

(510) 215-4450  FAX (510) 232-4917  
www.el-cerrito.org 

DATE:  August 15, 2023 
 
TO:   Kensington Fire Protection District Board Members  
 
FROM:   Jose Castrejon: Battalion Chief 
 

RE:   Incident Activity Reports for the Month of July 2023 
 
 

Thirty-eight incidents occurred during the month of July in the community of Kensington.  This is an increase of ten 
incidents from the previous month. Please see the attached “Incident Log” for the dates and times, locations, and types of 
incidents the Fire Department responded to this past month. During this same time, Engine 155 responded to eighty calls 
for service, an increase of thirty-five incidents from the previous month. Overall, the El Cerrito-Kensington Fire 
Department has responded to 2,278 calls for service so far this year. 
 
The chart below shows the seven incident response types tracked by the State and National fire incident reporting systems.  
The following is the number of responses for each type, the percentage of the total calls for each type, and all the 
responses in the community of Kensington. 

   

   

   

1: Fires (Structure, Trash, Vehicles, Vegetation Fires) 3 7.89% 
2: Explosions / Ruptures (Over Pressure/Ruptures, Explosions, Bombs 0 0.00% 
3: Medical  (EMS, Vehicle Accidents, Extrication Rescue) 17 44.74% 
4: Hazardous Condition (Chemical Spills, Leaks, Down Power Lines) 3 7.89% 

5: Service Calls (Distress, Water/Smoke/Odor Problems, Public Assists) 7 18.42% 
6: Good Intent Calls (Cancelled En Route, Wrong Location) 4 10.53% 
7: False Calls  (Wrong Company/Unit Dispatched) 4 10.53% 
8 Weather Related (flooding, wind, lightning) 0 0.00% 

 Totals   38 100.00% 

 

 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     
 



Kensington Responses 
July 2023

# Incident Date Type Street Type city Apparatus
1 0023076119 01-Jul-23 21:33:35 611 Berkeley Park BLVD Kensington E155
2 0023076425 02-Jul-23 15:07:48 554 Kingston RD Kensington E155
3 0023076986 03-Jul-23 16:29:41 735 Norwood AVE Kensington E155
4 0023077211 04-Jul-23 06:18:03 700 Cambridge AVE Kensington E155
5 0023077451 04-Jul-23 17:59:57 321 Coventry RD Kensington E155
6 0023078040 05-Jul-23 13:51:40 743 Trinity AVE Kensington E155
7 0023078412 06-Jul-23 12:49:21 321 Willow LN Kensington E155
8 0023078574 06-Jul-23 18:46:28 746 Arlington CT Kensington E155
9 0023078730 07-Jul-23 06:53:55 400 Grizzly Peak BLVD Kensington E155

10 0023079487 08-Jul-23 20:54:39 321 Los Altos DR Kensington E155
11 0023079892 09-Jul-23 19:41:38 140 Arlmont DR Kensington E155
12 0023080131 10-Jul-23 12:22:26 550 Coventry RD Kensington E155
13 0023080406 11-Jul-23 02:43:04 321 Arlington AVE Kensington E155
14 0023080553 11-Jul-23 12:51:56 554 Arlington AVE Kensington E355
15 0023080728 11-Jul-23 20:29:30 321 Arlington AVE Kensington E155
16 0023080938 12-Jul-23 12:07:34 321 Highland BLVD Kensington E155
17 0023080941 12-Jul-23 12:12:17 445 Cowper AVE Kensington E152
18 0023081111 12-Jul-23 20:10:30 561 Purdue AVE Kensington E155
19 0023081681 14-Jul-23 09:46:17 321 Trinity AVE Kensington E152
20 0023081890 14-Jul-23 15:36:59 551 Arlington BLVD Kensington E151
21 0023082546 16-Jul-23 04:07:42 321 Coventry RD Kensington E155
22 0023082670 16-Jul-23 10:58:49 400 Highgate RD Kensington E155
23 0023083849 19-Jul-23 00:55:50 321 Arlington AVE Kensington E155
24 0023083992 19-Jul-23 11:01:49 611 Oakview AVE Kensington E152
25 0023084837 21-Jul-23 11:19:50 113 Oakview AVE Kensington E155
26 0023086083 24-Jul-23 10:08:29 5000 Colusa AVE Kensington E155
27 0023086252 24-Jul-23 17:50:25 321 Sunset TER Kensington E155
28 0023086282 24-Jul-23 18:50:44 321 Purdue AVE Kensington E155
29 0023086405 25-Jul-23 06:55:18 321 Purdue AVE Kensington E155
30 0023087202 27-Jul-23 04:56:39 5000 Trinity AVE Kensington E155
31 0023087469 27-Jul-23 18:10:04 321 Amherst AVE Kensington E155
32 0023087595 28-Jul-23 03:30:58 611M Trinity AVE Kensington E155
33 0023088397 29-Jul-23 19:33:11 111 Vassar AVE Kensington BC5
34 0023088397 29-Jul-23 19:33:11 111 Vassar AVE Kensington E155
35 0023088572 30-Jul-23 06:41:43 321 Norwood AVE Kensington E155
36 0023088672 30-Jul-23 11:56:56 321 Arlington AVE Kensington E155
37 0023088749 30-Jul-23 16:00:17 321 Highgate CT Kensington E155
38 0023089165 31-Jul-23 16:01:07 321 Colusa AVE Kensington E155



E155 Responses
July 2023

# Incident Date Type Street Type City Apparatus
1 0023076119 01-Jul-23 21:33:35 611 Berkeley Park BLVD Kensington E155
2 0023076425 02-Jul-23 15:07:48 554 Kingston RD Kensington E155
3 0023076522 02-Jul-23 18:45:43 611 San Pablo AVE El Cerrito E155
4 0023076856 03-Jul-23 11:23:57 611 Baron CT El Cerrito E155
5 0023076986 03-Jul-23 16:29:41 735 Norwood AVE Kensington E155
6 0023077211 04-Jul-23 06:18:03 700 Cambridge AVE Kensington E155
7 0023077288 04-Jul-23 10:56:09 554 Liberty ST El Cerrito E155
8 0023077403 04-Jul-23 16:20:34 321 Moeser LN El Cerrito E155
9 0023077451 04-Jul-23 17:59:57 321 Coventry RD Kensington E155

10 0023077972 05-Jul-23 11:39:10 5000 Wesley AVE El Cerrito E155
11 0023078040 05-Jul-23 13:51:40 743 Trinity AVE Kensington E155
12 0023078068 05-Jul-23 14:32:35 5000 Baron CT El Cerrito E155
13 0023078078 05-Jul-23 14:58:19 611M El Cerrito PLZ El Cerrito E155
14 0023078412 06-Jul-23 12:49:21 321 Willow LN Kensington E155
15 0023078574 06-Jul-23 18:46:28 746 Arlington CT Kensington E155
16 0023078612 06-Jul-23 20:55:35 611 Balra DR El Cerrito E155
17 0023078730 07-Jul-23 06:53:55 400 Grizzly Peak BLVD Kensington E155
18 0023079307 08-Jul-23 11:21:02 611 San Pablo AVE El Cerrito E155
19 0023079322 08-Jul-23 12:08:48 5000 Barrett AVE El Cerrito E155
20 0023079487 08-Jul-23 20:54:39 321 Los Altos DR Kensington E155
21 0023079611 09-Jul-23 02:14:12 321 Bonnie DR El Cerrito E155
22 0023079892 09-Jul-23 19:41:38 140 Arlmont DR Kensington E155
23 0023080131 10-Jul-23 12:22:26 550 Coventry RD Kensington E155
24 0023080209 10-Jul-23 15:47:23 611U Eureka AVE El Cerrito E155
25 0023080265 10-Jul-23 18:20:46 600 El Cerrito PLZ El Cerrito E155
26 0023080406 11-Jul-23 02:43:04 321 Arlington AVE Kensington E155
27 0023080458 11-Jul-23 08:21:53 743 Terrace DR El Cerrito E155
28 0023080693 11-Jul-23 19:08:43 400 Errol DR El Cerrito E155
29 0023080728 11-Jul-23 20:29:30 321 Arlington AVE Kensington E155
30 0023080905 12-Jul-23 10:41:18 744 Shevlin DR El Cerrito E155
31 0023080938 12-Jul-23 12:07:34 321 Highland BLVD Kensington E155



E155 Responses
July 2023

32 0023081111 12-Jul-23 20:10:30 561 Purdue AVE Kensington E155
33 0023081281 13-Jul-23 09:31:59 321 Rosalind AVE Richmond E155
34 0023081303 13-Jul-23 10:24:19 520 Richmond ST El Cerrito E155
35 0023081319 13-Jul-23 10:54:53 322 S 56th ST El Cerrito E155
36 0023081329 13-Jul-23 11:24:01 321 Carlson BLVD El Cerrito E155
37 0023081787 14-Jul-23 13:05:02 745 Cutting BLVD El Cerrito E155
38 0023082227 15-Jul-23 11:30:24 321 Baron CT El Cerrito E155
39 0023082228 15-Jul-23 11:31:37 611R Wildcat Canyon RD **UNDEFINED E155
40 0023082305 15-Jul-23 14:33:15 611 Golf Course DR **UNDEFINED E155
41 0023082310 15-Jul-23 15:02:21 611 0-0 Lake Anza RD **UNDEFINED E155
42 0023082391 15-Jul-23 18:38:03 550 Baron CT El Cerrito E155
43 0023082546 16-Jul-23 04:07:42 321 Coventry RD Kensington E155
44 0023082670 16-Jul-23 10:58:49 400 Highgate RD Kensington E155
45 0023082840 16-Jul-23 17:51:48 321 Gloria ST El Cerrito E155
46 0023083121 17-Jul-23 10:37:09 321 Don Carol DR El Cerrito E155
47 0023083335 17-Jul-23 19:13:55 611X Pomona AVE El Cerrito E155
48 0023083534 18-Jul-23 08:56:52 321 Potrero AVE El Cerrito E155
49 0023083849 19-Jul-23 00:55:50 321 Arlington AVE Kensington E155
50 0023084378 20-Jul-23 10:08:54 321 Baron CT El Cerrito E155
51 0023084642 20-Jul-23 21:26:42 400 King DR El Cerrito E155
52 0023084782 21-Jul-23 09:13:51 321 Cutting BLVD El Cerrito E155
53 0023084837 21-Jul-23 11:19:50 113 Oakview AVE Kensington E155
54 0023084847 21-Jul-23 11:38:18 611X Kearney ST El Cerrito E155
55 0023084979 21-Jul-23 16:51:29 611 0-0 Wildcat Canyon RD **UNDEFINED E155
56 0023085498 22-Jul-23 20:19:11 733 Balra DR El Cerrito E155
57 0023085602 23-Jul-23 02:03:01 5000 Bonnie DR El Cerrito E155
58 0023085787 23-Jul-23 13:42:49 554 Terrace DR El Cerrito E155
59 0023086083 24-Jul-23 10:08:29 5000 Colusa AVE Kensington E155
60 0023086252 24-Jul-23 17:50:25 321 Sunset TER Kensington E155
61 0023086282 24-Jul-23 18:50:44 321 Purdue AVE Kensington E155
62 0023086405 25-Jul-23 06:55:18 321 Purdue AVE Kensington E155
63 0023086525 25-Jul-23 12:49:14 321 Arbor DR El Cerrito E155



E155 Responses
July 2023

64 0023086664 25-Jul-23 18:52:24 321 Don Carol DR El Cerrito E155
65 0023086826 26-Jul-23 08:22:06 553 Liberty ST El Cerrito E155
66 0023087202 27-Jul-23 04:56:39 5000 Trinity AVE Kensington E155
67 0023087288 27-Jul-23 10:10:54 321 San Pablo AVE El Cerrito E155
68 0023087469 27-Jul-23 18:10:04 321 Amherst AVE Kensington E155
69 0023087595 28-Jul-23 03:30:58 611M Trinity AVE Kensington E155
70 0023087708 28-Jul-23 11:30:34 5000 San Pablo AVE El Cerrito E155
71 0023087801 28-Jul-23 14:51:05 5000 Central Park DR Berkeley E155
72 0023088208 29-Jul-23 10:53:49 322 Barrett AVE El Cerrito E155
73 0023088397 29-Jul-23 19:33:11 111 Vassar AVE Kensington E155
74 0023088569 30-Jul-23 06:28:50 700 Portola DR El Cerrito E155
75 0023088572 30-Jul-23 06:41:43 321 Norwood AVE Kensington E155
76 0023088672 30-Jul-23 11:56:56 321 Arlington AVE Kensington E155
77 0023088749 30-Jul-23 16:00:17 321 Highgate CT Kensington E155
78 0023089035 31-Jul-23 11:00:17 611F Arlington BLVD El Cerrito E155
79 0023089108 31-Jul-23 13:53:46 321 San Pablo AVE El Cerrito E155
80 0023089165 31-Jul-23 16:01:07 321 Colusa AVE Kensington E155



EL CERRITO-KENSINGTON FIRE DEPARTMENT 
10900 San Pablo Avenue  El Cerrito  CA  94530 

(510) 215-4450  FAX (510) 232-4917  
www.el-cerrito.org 

DATE:  September 6, 2023 
 
TO:   Kensington Fire Protection District Board Members  
 
FROM:   Jose Castrejon: Battalion Chief 
 

RE:   Incident Activity Reports for the Month of August 2023 
 
 

Thirty-two incidents occurred during the month of August in the community of Kensington.  This is a decrease of six 
incidents from the previous month. Please see the attached “Incident Log” for the dates and times, locations, and types of 
incidents the Fire Department responded to this past month. During this same time, Engine 155 responded to seventy-
seven calls for service, an increase of thirty-two incidents from the previous month. Overall, the El Cerrito-Kensington 
Fire Department has responded to 2,596 calls for service so far this year. 
 
The chart below shows the seven incident response types tracked by the State and National fire incident reporting systems.  
The following is the number of responses for each type, the percentage of the total calls for each type, and all the 
responses in the community of Kensington. 

  

  

  

 

    Percentages 
1: Fires (Structure, Trash, Vehicles, Vegetation Fires) 0 0.00% 
2: Explosions / Ruptures (Over Pressure/Ruptures, Explosions, Bombs 0 0.00% 
3: Medical  (EMS, Vehicle Accidents, Extrication Rescue) 18 56.25% 

4: Hazardous Condition (Chemical Spills, Leaks, Down Power Lines) 0 0.00% 
5: Service Calls (Distress, Water/Smoke/Odor Problems, Public Assists) 7 21.88% 
6: Good Intent Calls (Cancelled En Route, Wrong Location) 2 6.25% 
7: False Calls  (Wrong Company/Unit Dispatched) 5 15.63% 

8 Weather Related (flooding, wind, lightning) 0 0.00% 

 Totals   32 100.00% 

 

 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

      

 



Kensington Responses
August 2023

# incident date type street type streetsuffixcity apparatus
1 0023090178 03-Aug-23 03:44:59 611 Highland BLVD Kensington E155
2 0023090621 04-Aug-23 04:30:30 744 Canon DR Kensington E155
3 0023091342 05-Aug-23 18:14:45 554 Franciscan WAY Kensington E155
4 0023091640 06-Aug-23 13:44:19 554 Kensington CT Kensington E155
5 0023092002 07-Aug-23 11:57:15 733 Lake DR Kensington E155
6 0023092261 07-Aug-23 22:37:03 320 Sunset DR Kensington E155
7 0023092558 08-Aug-23 18:07:37 740 Columbia AVE Kensington E152
8 0023093124 09-Aug-23 22:15:19 321 Parkside CT Kensington E155
9 0023093282 10-Aug-23 09:51:51 321 Anson WAY Kensington E155

10 0023093472 10-Aug-23 16:45:46 321 Arlington AVE Kensington E155
11 0023093714 11-Aug-23 07:16:28 321 Norwood PL Kensington E155
12 0023094288 12-Aug-23 12:03:11 554 Purdue AVE Kensington E155
13 0023095874 15-Aug-23 22:09:29 5000 Anson WAY Kensington E155
14 0023096236 16-Aug-23 16:31:00 321 Stratford RD Kensington E155
15 0023096827 17-Aug-23 20:06:22 531 Yale AVE Kensington E155
16 0023096856 17-Aug-23 21:56:53 321 Los Altos DR Kensington E155
17 0023097140 18-Aug-23 14:31:31 321 Princeton AVE Kensington E155
18 0023097574 19-Aug-23 16:29:21 700 Oakview AVE Kensington E155
19 0023098309 21-Aug-23 11:51:19 735 Rincon RD Kensington E155
20 0023098325 21-Aug-23 12:50:53 321 Ocean View AVE Kensington E151
21 0023099438 23-Aug-23 20:35:49 5000 Anson WAY Kensington E152
22 0023099927 24-Aug-23 23:08:38 321 Yale AVE Kensington E155
23 0023100322 25-Aug-23 21:53:34 321 Arlington AVE Kensington E155
24 0023100504 26-Aug-23 10:01:56 321 Richardson RD Kensington E155
25 0023100634 26-Aug-23 15:33:05 321 Franciscan WAY Kensington E155
26 0023100742 26-Aug-23 20:13:29 651 Lake DR Kensington E155
27 0023100867 27-Aug-23 02:49:32 321 Stanford AVE Kensington E155
28 0023101924 29-Aug-23 14:06:31 321 Ocean View AVE Kensington E155
29 0023102309 30-Aug-23 10:46:58 321 Windsor AVE Kensington E155
30 0023102813 31-Aug-23 12:19:52 321 Trinity AVE Kensington E155
31 0023102896 31-Aug-23 15:42:33 321 Plateau DR Kensington E155
32 0023103015 31-Aug-23 21:17:25 5000 Arlington AVE Kensington E155



E55 Responses
August 2023

# incident date type streetprefixstreet streettypestreetsuffixcity apparatus
1 0023089398 01-Aug-23 07:41:23 735 Shevlin DR El Cerrito E155
2 0023090082 02-Aug-23 19:37:44 733 El Cerrito PLZ El Cerrito E155
3 0023090137 02-Aug-23 23:41:22 611M Fairmount AVE El Cerrito E155
4 0023090178 03-Aug-23 03:44:59 611 Highland BLVD Kensington E155
5 0023090621 04-Aug-23 04:30:30 744 Canon DR Kensington E155
6 0023090701 04-Aug-23 10:38:35 552 San Pablo AVE El Cerrito E155
7 0023090742 04-Aug-23 11:52:48 744 San Pablo AVE El Cerrito E155
8 0023090933 04-Aug-23 19:39:52 611M Carlson BLVD El Cerrito E155
9 0023090942 04-Aug-23 19:51:09 321 San Pablo AVE El Cerrito E155

10 0023091083 05-Aug-23 05:01:06 445 King DR El Cerrito E155
11 0023091342 05-Aug-23 18:14:45 554 Franciscan WAY Kensington E155
12 0023091596 06-Aug-23 11:39:17 611 Lone Oak RD **UNDEFINED E155
13 0023091599 06-Aug-23 11:52:55 321 Lone Oak RD **UNDEFINED E155
14 0023091640 06-Aug-23 13:44:19 554 Kensington CT Kensington E155
15 0023091919 07-Aug-23 06:42:40 611 Balra DR El Cerrito E155
16 0023092002 07-Aug-23 11:57:15 733 Lake DR Kensington E155
17 0023092261 07-Aug-23 22:37:03 320 Sunset DR Kensington E155
18 0023092481 08-Aug-23 14:21:49 611X Leneve PL El Cerrito E155
19 0023092551 08-Aug-23 17:39:45 321 Rifle Range RD Richmond E155
20 0023093124 09-Aug-23 22:15:19 321 Parkside CT Kensington E155
21 0023093223 10-Aug-23 07:08:10 611X Portola DR El Cerrito E155
22 0023093282 10-Aug-23 09:51:51 321 Anson WAY Kensington E155
23 0023093472 10-Aug-23 16:45:46 321 Arlington AVE Kensington E155
24 0023093714 11-Aug-23 07:16:28 321 Norwood PL Kensington E155
25 0023093797 11-Aug-23 11:13:32 321 Silva AVE El Cerrito E155
26 0023093941 11-Aug-23 15:14:45 321 Gladys AVE El Cerrito E155
27 0023094192 12-Aug-23 06:39:23 5000 Balra DR El Cerrito E155
28 0023094233 12-Aug-23 08:54:53 321 Seaview DR El Cerrito E155
29 0023094288 12-Aug-23 12:03:11 554 Purdue AVE Kensington E155
30 0023094416 12-Aug-23 17:49:34 611X Lincoln AVE El Cerrito E155
31 0023094674 13-Aug-23 10:34:10 350 San Pedro MTN Pacifica E155



E55 Responses
August 2023

32 0023094883 13-Aug-23 18:57:37 542 Balra DR El Cerrito E155
33 0023095301 14-Aug-23 15:13:59 412 Kearney ST El Cerrito E155
34 0023095703 15-Aug-23 13:45:39 611F Wildcat Canyon RD **UNDEFINED E155
35 0023095874 15-Aug-23 22:09:29 5000 Anson WAY Kensington E155
36 0023096175 16-Aug-23 14:41:54 321 Arlington BLVD El Cerrito E155
37 0023096236 16-Aug-23 16:31:00 321 Stratford RD Kensington E155
38 0023096441 17-Aug-23 06:55:36 321 Contra Costa DR El Cerrito E155
39 0023096826 17-Aug-23 20:06:48 553 Terrace DR El Cerrito E155
40 0023096827 17-Aug-23 20:06:22 531 Yale AVE Kensington E155
41 0023096856 17-Aug-23 21:56:53 321 Los Altos DR Kensington E155
42 0023096966 18-Aug-23 06:50:06 700 Liberty ST El Cerrito E155
43 0023097140 18-Aug-23 14:31:31 321 Princeton AVE Kensington E155
44 0023097410 19-Aug-23 07:57:54 321 King DR El Cerrito E155
45 0023097487 19-Aug-23 12:29:26 700 Terrace DR El Cerrito E155
46 0023097558 19-Aug-23 15:41:17 733 Fairmount AVE El Cerrito E155
47 0023097574 19-Aug-23 16:29:21 700 Oakview AVE Kensington E155
48 0023097686 19-Aug-23 23:11:40 321 Ashbury AVE El Cerrito E155
49 0023097762 20-Aug-23 04:06:13 251 Burns CT El Cerrito E155
50 0023098012 20-Aug-23 18:10:56 611M Wildcat Canyon RD Orinda E155
51 0023098214 21-Aug-23 07:53:35 321 San Pablo AVE El Cerrito E155
52 0023098309 21-Aug-23 11:51:19 735 Rincon RD Kensington E155
53 0023098324 21-Aug-23 12:48:15 321 Seaview DR El Cerrito E155
54 0023098723 22-Aug-23 11:24:59 440 Clayton AVE El Cerrito E155
55 0023098843 22-Aug-23 15:38:23 554 Balra DR El Cerrito E155
56 0023099127 23-Aug-23 09:16:01 611X Kearney ST El Cerrito E155
57 0023099418 23-Aug-23 19:40:02 324 King CT El Cerrito E155
58 0023099612 24-Aug-23 08:52:57 321 Stockton AVE El Cerrito E155
59 0023099748 24-Aug-23 13:02:42 611 Navellier ST El Cerrito E155
60 0023099927 24-Aug-23 23:08:38 321 Yale AVE Kensington E155
61 0023100108 25-Aug-23 12:30:17 400 Norvell ST El Cerrito E155
62 0023100137 25-Aug-23 13:40:18 321 Portola DR El Cerrito E155
63 0023100322 25-Aug-23 21:53:34 321 Arlington AVE Kensington E155



E55 Responses
August 2023

64 0023100504 26-Aug-23 10:01:56 321 Richardson RD Kensington E155
65 0023100634 26-Aug-23 15:33:05 321 Franciscan WAY Kensington E155
66 0023100742 26-Aug-23 20:13:29 651 Lake DR Kensington E155
67 0023100867 27-Aug-23 02:49:32 321 Stanford AVE Kensington E155
68 0023101552 28-Aug-23 16:24:45 554 Portola DR El Cerrito E155
69 0023101591 28-Aug-23 17:42:01 700 Highland AVE Richmond E155
70 0023101917 29-Aug-23 13:50:24 550 Portola DR El Cerrito E155
71 0023101924 29-Aug-23 14:06:31 321 Ocean View AVE Kensington E155
72 0023102309 30-Aug-23 10:46:58 321 Windsor AVE Kensington E155
73 0023102373 30-Aug-23 13:59:11 611M Central Park DR **UNDEFINED E155
74 0023102646 31-Aug-23 04:23:47 745 Devonshire DR El Cerrito E155
75 0023102813 31-Aug-23 12:19:52 321 Trinity AVE Kensington E155
76 0023102896 31-Aug-23 15:42:33 321 Plateau DR Kensington E155
77 0023103015 31-Aug-23 21:17:25 5000 Arlington AVE Kensington E155
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